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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Sean 2-Shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:13 12:59:23 
PM

A-2 Mackenzi 2-Shot C2 Opening PKG 0:12 12:59:36 
PM

A-3 Mackenzi 2-shot C2 Toss to Nick RDR 0:12 12:59:48 
PM

A-4 Nick MCU C1 Politics RDR/SOT/adli
b

2:20 1:00:00 PM

A-5 Nick MCU
Nick's experience in 

hometown
RDR 0:43 1:02:20 PM

A-6 Nick MCU KWWL News Room Video/VO 1:46 1:03:03 PM

A-7 Nick MCU Nick RDR/ad lib 3:59 1:04:49 PM

A-8 Mackenzi MCU C4 Toss to Break RDR 0:08 1:08:48 PM

{Break} 0:30 1:08:56 PM

B-1 Sean 2-shot C2 Cake Baking PKG/Live 5:19 1:09:26 PM

B-2 Sean 2-shot Real Talk PKG 6:29 1:14:45 PM

B-3 Mackenzi 2-Shot C1 Toss to break 2 PKG 0:03 1:21:13 PM

{Break} 0:30 1:21:16 PM

C-1 Mackenzi MCU C1 Theaters PKG 2:18 1:21:46 PM

C-2 Mackenzi MCU Dollar PKG 5:05 1:24:04 PM

C-3
Sean 
Dengler

2-shot C3 Closing PDR 0:20 1:29:09 PM

C-4 2-shot C2 Credits 0:31 1:29:29 PM

End of Show 1:30:00 PM


